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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Justice MA MATHEBULA

On the 11%" of NOVEMBER 2021
MOTION COURT G - COURT
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4524/2020

4825/2021

4642/2020

4642/2021

1158/2020

505/2017

4881/2021

4289/2021

4907/2021

4308/2021

4936/2021

3184/2021

235/2020

3568/2017

DIVORCES
Botha | vs JP

De Lange DP vs CZ

Gillan SV vs D

Leburu-Ntsizi TE vs WJ Ntsizi
Mazibuko PL vs KL
Rankethoa M vs MJ

Scott ME vs PJ

Van der Walt JP vs F

Visagie A vs WJ

ADMISSIONS
VJ Didi

TB Mgqweto

DEFAULT JUDGMENTS

Varese Investments CC vs Ziaud Din t/a Kaplans Furniture

Advocate

Legal Practitioner

Money Owing

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Ramotsi MJ
Declaring Property Executable

Technologies Acceptance Receivables (Pty) Ltd vs Kopano Manpower Agency

(Pty) Ltd & 2 Others
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5572/2019

2990/2020

4916/2020

2046/2021

4736/2021

2913/2021

4313/2021

5131/2021

5132/2021

5133/2021

4889/2021

3765/2021

494412021

3923/2021

786/2017

583/2017

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Makhomu R & 1 Other
Declaring Property Executable

Sheriff of the High Court, Palm Ridge in re Firstrand Bank Limited vs Mosoeu
ME
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SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Wheeler PS & 1 Other
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Firstrand Bank Limited vs Groenewald JE & 1 Other

Nedbank Limited vs Rakotsoane ME & 2 Others
Cancellation of Agreement

INSOLVENSIES
Smith PL vs Smith PL & 1 Other
Sequestration

Smuts R vs Smuts J
Surrender of Estate

Phillips L

Van Wyk CJ & 1 Other

Anderka C

Marx KCM vs Coalition Trading 561 CC
Provisional Liquidation

Standard Bank of South Africa vs Karah Equity (PTY) LTD
Liquidation
Standard Bank of SA Limited vs VB Solar 1 (Pty) Ltd

Nedbank Limited vs Ursiweb (Pty) Limited
Provisional Winding-Up

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

Masilonyana Local Municipality vs Tseki B & 2 Others
Interdict

Harris RJ & 1 Other vs Burger ZC & 1 Other
To Compel

Motaung DM vs MEC for Health Free State
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1106/2019

1505/2020

2125/2020

5615/2019

1140/2019

3642/2020

2843/2021

433/2016

69/2018

3591/2020

2595/2021

4405/2021

5065/2021

5342/2019

4562/2021

4757/2021

3785/2021

Nondabephi MA vs RAF

Tshabalala Z vs Minister of Police
To Compel

Mahlaba FO obo RH and TF vs RAF

Barkhuizen HGA & 2 Others vs Firstrand Bank Limited & 1 Other
Condonation

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs The
Companies and Intellectual Property Commission
Set Aside

Coogal Finance (Pty) Ltd (In Liquidation) & 1 Other vs Sumeil (Pty) Ltd & 1
Other
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Ramagaga TE vs Minister of Police & 2 Others
Access to Record

Nedbank Ltd vs Jersey Advertising CC & 1 Other
Interlocutory Application

Moshoang MT vs RAF
Judicial Review

Mei MJ
CAL

Ntshasa SD

Noome CA & 2 Others vs Botha LJ & 7 Others

Haupt NK

SB Guarantee (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Havenga J & 1 Other

Substituted Service

Oliphant L & 1 Other vs Registrar of Deeds, Bloemfontein
Notarial Contract

Venter RB vs Venter C
Matrimonial Property

Minister of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development vs Mphuthi MR
Eviction




